9:39:29  2/27/2018

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1808A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 188508

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Property ID
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Michelle M Scism

914 Cook Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-3217
*914 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAULLOT 7BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
17217427 11/29/2017

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,800.00
122.00
1.00
1.00

$2,800.00
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$2,962.00

28-29-22-23-0022

John D Borgfelt

1013 Farrington St

St Paul MN 55117-5118

*1013 FARRINGTON ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 1 BLK 36

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 217893 11/30/2017

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,000.00
122.00
1.00
1.00

$3,000.00
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$3,162.00

25-29-23-13-0110

Margaret T Rishavy

72 Hatch Ave

St Paul MN 55117-4937
*72 HATCH AVE
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

LANPHER ADDITION, ST. PAUL,
MINN. E 9 FT OF LOT 3 AND ALL OF
LOT 2BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
17 217896 11/30/2017

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,000.00
122.00
1.00
1.00

$3,000.00
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$3,162.00

30-29-22-23-0152

Plating Inc

1581 Minnehaha Ave E
Saint Paul MN 55106-4927
*888 PRIOR AVE N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 1/2/2018

MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOTS 19 THRU
LOT 22BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,416.08
122.00
1.00
1.00

$5,416.08
$122.00
$35.00
$5.00

$5,578.08

28-29-23-31-0034

16 082266 11/22/2017
Total Miscellaneous Abatement: $14,216.08
Total DSI Admin Fee: $488.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $140.00
Total Attorney Fee: $20.00
Project Total: $14,864.08
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Less Total Discounts: $0.00

Project Total: $14,864.08

4 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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