Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1808A Resolution #:	Assmt	: 188508	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Property Description	Item Description	<u>Uni</u>	t Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 7 BLK 4	Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	2,800.00 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$2,800.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	28-29-22-23-0022
	*** 0 1.T	***		-	\$2,962.00	
** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 217427 11/29/2017	**** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO			1.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	25-29-23-13-0110
1112 6111 61 61.11162 261 1 22.1130						
	Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
				=	\$3,162.00	
	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 217893 11/30/2017						
LANPHER ADDITION, ST. PAUL, MINN. E 9 FT OF LOT 3 AND ALL OF LOT 2 BLK 2	Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee		1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	3,000.00 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$3,000.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	30-29-22-23-0152
** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 217896 11/30/2017	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		=	\$3,162.00	
MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOTS 19 THRU LOT 22 BLK 4	Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	; — — — —	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	5,416.08 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$5,416.08 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	28-29-23-31-0034
** PLEASE NOTE ** 16 082266 11/22/2017	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			,	
\$14,216.08 \$488.00 \$140.00 \$20.00						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 217427 11/29/2017  AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 1 BLK 36  ** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 217893 11/30/2017  LANPHER ADDITION, ST. PAUL, MINN. E 9 FT OF LOT 3 AND ALL OF LOT 2 BLK 2  ** PLEASE NOTE ** 17 217896 11/30/2017  MIDWAY HEIGHTS LOTS 19 THRU LOT 22 BLK 4  ** PLEASE NOTE ** 16 082266 11/22/2017  \$14,216.08 \$488.00 \$140.00	LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 7 BLK 4   Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	Lockwood's Addition to the City of St. Paul Lot 7 Blk 4   Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	Name	Note	Note

\$14,864.08

**Project Total:** 

9:39:29 2/27/2018 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: J1808A Assmt: 188508 Manager: TJT Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$14,864.08

4 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)